Page 1 of 2
Result Notification B. Voc MLT (Medical Laboratory Technology) (2019-22) Semester Third (Re-
Appear) Examination December- 2022.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc MLT (Medical Laboratory Technology)
(2019-22) Semester Third (Re-Appear) Examination held in December-2022 is hereby declared as
under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”

19L7-18MLT106 Bhushan
RE
RE-MLT601
RE-MLT605
4 19L7-18MLT122 Pawan RE 6.23
5 19L7-18MLT126 Reena PASS 6.33
6
19L7-18MLT127 Sachin Attri
RE
AB-MLT609
AB-MLT605
Dated: 24/02/2023    Examination Department
30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 19L7-18MLT103 Ankit 17 32 C 13 27 A+ 9 25 B+ 7 17 C 9 19 B 12 14 C 32 9 A+ 18 8 C 20 8 B 24 9 B+ 17 7 C 233 85 O 7.83
2 19L7-18MLT104 Arun Kumar 12 28 P 6 14 P 6 18 C 7 16 C 7 17 C 10 14 C 15 6 P 17 6 C 19 6 C 15 6 P 14 6 P 105 45 P 4.33
3 19L7-18MLT106 Bhushan 22 30 C 7 14 P 9 10 F 7 15 P 7 7 F 13 14 C 20 12 B+ 18 12 B+ 20 12 B+ 19 13 B+ 14 12 C 140 90 B+ RE-MLT601
RE-MLT605
4 19L7-18MLT122 Pawan 12 28 P 10 19 B 10 16 C 8 14 P 9 18 C 14 17 B+ 23 9 B+ 16 10 C 18 10 B 20 11 B+ 32 9 A+ 165 60 B+ 6.23
5 19L7-18MLT126 Reena 16 28 P 8 23 B+ 10 22 B+ 8 26 B+ 9 28 A 10 18 B 20 11 B+ 22 10 B+ 24 11 A 22 11 B+ 14 6 P 140 65 B 6.33
6 19L7-18MLT127 Sachin Attri 19 38 B 11 AB AB 11 19 B+ 9 14 C 10 AB AB 14 17 B+ 29 11 A+ 19 11 B+ 21 11 B+ 23 13 A 32 6 A 186 75 A AB-MLT609
AB-MLT605
Date: 24-02-2023 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Bachelor of Vocation